2025 FEE SCHEDULE

TUITION FEES KG PP YR1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR6
1st child $1,439.00{ $1,933.00] $1,933.00] $1,933.00] $1,933.00] $1,933.00[ $1,933.00] $1,933.00
2nd child (20% discount) $1,151.20( $1,546.40| $1,546.40] $1,546.40] $1,546.40] $1,546.40[ $1,546.40| $1,546.40
3rd child (40% discount) $863.40 $1,159.80] $1,159.80] $1,159.80[ $1,159.80] $1,159.80] $1,159.80[ $1,159.80
4th & subsequent children - free S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0
AMENITIES, LEVIES & CHARGES per student | $670] $885] $951] $978]  $1,040]  $1,014] $967]  $1,568
FAMILY LEVIES & CHARGES (Per family) [ $350] $491] $491] $491] $491] $491] $491] $491
TOTAL FEES - st Child | $2,459  $3,309  $3,375  $3,402  $3,464  $3,438  $3,391  $3,992

Pre Kindy:

St Peter's Primary School has a Pre Kindy Program (for children who have turned 3 years of
age) operating Tuesdays and Thursdays at a cost of $75 per day.

Concession Card Tuition Discount Scheme:

Families that hold an eligible Concession Card, for the full year, are eligible for a rebate
towards their school fee account. See below for the Concession Card Fee Schedule.

BREAKDOWN OF ALL LEVIES AND CHARGES

AMENITIES & ADDITIONAL FEES (Per Student)

KG PP YR1 YR 2 YR3 YR4 YR5 YR 6
AMENITIES $306 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500
IT Levy $187 $310 $310 $310 $310 $310 $310 $310
Student Booklist $52 $42 $62 $94 $120 $94 $83 $88
Sacramental Program $31 $31 $31
Home Reading Log Book S5 $5 S5 S5
Kindy Screening $125
Camp - Year Six $520
Leavers' Shirts -Year Six $45
Literacy Resources $16 $36 $36 $36 $36 $36 $36
Maths Resources S5 $26 $21 $21 $21 $21 $21
Music Resources $12 $12 $12 $17 $17 $17 $17
TOTAL $670 $885 $951 $978| $1,040| $1,014 $967| $1,568
FAMILY LEVIES & CHARGES (Per Family)

KG PP YR1 YR 2 YR3 YR4 YR5 YR 6
Building Levy $288 $387 $387 $387 $387 $387 $387 $387
P&F Levy $62 $104 $104 $104 $104 $104 $104 $104
TOTAL $350 $491 $491 $491 $491 $491 $491 $491

2025 FEE SCHEDULE - Concession Card only
Rebate for families holding a current eligible concession card

TUITION FEES KG PP YR1 YR 2 YR3 YR4 YR5 YR 6
1st child $300.00( $300.00| $300.00| $300.00| $300.00[ $300.00| $300.00| $300.00
2nd child (20% discount) $240.00 $240.00| $240.00 $240.00| $240.00( $240.00| $240.00( $240.00
3rd child (40% discount) $180.00( $180.00| $180.00( $180.00| $180.00( $180.00| $180.00( $180.00
4th & subsequent children - free S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0
ADDITIONAL CHARGES (Per student) [ $177] $75] $141] $168] $230] $204] $157] $758
FAMILY LEVIES & CHARGES - including Building Levy
$90 (Per family) $152 $194 $194 $194 $194 $194 $194 $194
TOTAL CC FEES - 1st Child | $629 $569 $635 $662 $724 $698 $651  $1,252

Concession Card Tuition Discount Scheme:

Families holding a current concession card are eligible for a rebate. Should the status of the
concession card change throughout the school year, fees will be adjusted accordingly.




